
8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 7:49 AM - Linwood Holton Elementary / 1600 W. Laburnum

#2 - 7:55 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#3 - 7:58 AM - Frances W. McClenney Elementary / 3817 Chamberlayne Ave .

#4 - 8:06 AM - Barack Obama Elementary / 3101 Fendall Ave .

#5 - 8:15 AM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#6 - 8:19 AM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#7 - 8:29 AM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

End Time: 8:29 AM

Stop Locations For 823RA024 Walker/Code RVA North

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8024-NORTH
Start Time: 7:49 AM

Total Time: 40 min
Distance: 9.81

Anchor Name:Walker/Code RVA North

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 7:51 AM - Mary Munford Elementary / 211 Westmoreland Ave .

#2 - 7:59 AM - Lois Harrison-Jones Elementary / 3021 Maplewood Ave .

#3 - 8:04 AM - Old Fox Elementary @Hanover Ave & Strawberry St (SSW)

#4 - 8:15 AM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#5 - 8:19 AM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#6 - 8:29 AM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

End Time: 8:29 AM

Stop Locations For 823RA096 Walker/Code RVA North

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8096- NORTH
Start Time: 7:51 AM

Total Time: 38 min
Distance: 9.02

Anchor Name:Walker/Code RVA North

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 7:26 AM - Cardinal Elementary School / 1745 Catalina Drive

#2 - 7:34 AM - G.H. Reid Elementary / 1301 WHITEHEAD RD

#3 - 7:37 AM - River City Middle School / 6300 Hull Street Rd

#4 - 7:43 AM - J.L. Francis Elementary / 5146 Snead Road

#5 - 7:46 AM - Broad Rock Elementary / 4615 Ferguson Lane

#6 - 7:49 AM - Boushall Middle School / 3400 Hopkins Road

#7 - 7:59 AM - Oak Grove Elementary / 2409 Webber Ave

#8 - 8:03 AM - Blackwell Hub@E 16th St & Everett St (SW) / E 16TH ST & EVERETT 
ST

#9 - 8:15 AM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#10 - 8:19 AM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#11 - 8:29 AM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

End Time: 8:29 AM

Stop Locations For 823RA100 Walker/CodeRVA Southside Hubs RG AM

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8100-SOUTH
Start Time: 7:26 AM

Total Time: 1 hr 3 min
Distance: 21.34

Anchor Name:Walker/CodeRVA Southside Hubs RG AM

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 7:25 AM - Southampton Elementary / 3333 Cheverly Rd .

#2 - 7:36 AM - Westover Hills Elementary / 1211 Jahnke Rd .

#3 - 7:39 AM - Elizabeth D. Redd Elementary / 5601 Jahnke Rd .

#4 - 7:42 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#5 - 7:48 AM - Miles Jones Elementary / 200 Beaufont Hills Dr .

#6 - 7:58 AM - Swansboro Hub@32nd St & McRand St (NNW) / E 32nd St & Mcrand 
St

#7 - 8:01 AM - Carter Jones Park Hub@Bainbridge (WSW) / BAINBRIDGE ST

#8 - 8:15 AM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#9 - 8:19 AM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#10 - 8:29 AM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

End Time: 8:29 AM

Stop Locations For 823RA158 Walker/CodeRVA Southside Hubs RG AM

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8158P-SOUTH
Start Time: 7:25 AM

Total Time: 1 hr 4 min
Distance: 18.58

Anchor Name:Walker/CodeRVA Southside Hubs RG AM

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 7:49 AM - Neighborhood Resource Center @ 1519 Williamsburg Rd

#2 - 7:53 AM - Mt. Calvary Baptist Church Hub @ Admiral Gravely Blvd & Hobbs Ln 
(ENE)

#3 - 8:00 AM - Chimborazo Elementary / 3000 E. Marshall St .

#4 - 8:07 AM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#5 - 8:12 AM - Whitcomb Ct Hub@Whitcomb St & Sussex St (SSE) / SUSSEX ST & 
WHITCOMB ST

#6 - 8:15 AM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#7 - 8:19 AM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#8 - 8:30 AM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

End Time: 8:30 AM

Stop Locations For 823RA317 Walker/Code RVA North

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8317-NORTH
Start Time: 7:49 AM

Total Time: 41 min
Distance: 11.91

Anchor Name:Walker/Code RVA North

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 3:15 PM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#2 - 3:23 PM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

#3 - 3:33 PM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#4 - 3:40 PM - Barack Obama Elementary / 3101 Fendall Ave .

#5 - 3:49 PM - Frances W. McClenney Elementary / 3817 Chamberlayne Ave .

#6 - 3:52 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#7 - 4:00 PM - Linwood Holton Elementary / 1600 W. Laburnum

End Time: 4:00 PM

Stop Locations For 823RP024 Walker/Code RVA North

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8024-NORTH
Start Time: 3:15 PM

Total Time: 46 min
Distance: 10.52

Anchor Name:Walker/Code RVA North

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 3:07 PM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#2 - 3:17 PM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

#3 - 3:20 PM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#4 - 3:30 PM - Old Fox Elementary @Hanover Ave & Strawberry St (ESE)

#5 - 3:35 PM - Lois Harrison-Jones Elementary / 3021 Maplewood Ave .

#6 - 3:42 PM - Mary Munford Elementary / 211 Westmoreland Ave .

End Time: 3:42 PM

Stop Locations For 823RP096 Walker/Code RVA North

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8096- NORTH
Start Time: 3:07 PM

Total Time: 36 min
Distance: 9.91

Anchor Name:Walker/Code RVA North

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 3:07 PM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#2 - 3:17 PM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

#3 - 3:24 PM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#4 - 3:35 PM - Blackwell Hub@E 16th St & Everett St (NW) / E 16TH ST & EVERETT 
ST

#5 - 3:41 PM - Oak Grove Elementary / 2409 Webber Ave

#6 - 3:51 PM - Broad Rock Elementary / 4615 Ferguson Lane

#7 - 3:55 PM - J.L. Francis Elementary / 5146 Snead Road

#8 - 3:59 PM - River City Middle School / 6300 Hull Street Rd

#9 - 4:02 PM - G.H. Reid Elementary / 1301 WHITEHEAD RD

#10 - 4:10 PM - Cardinal Elementary School / 1745 Catalina Drive

#11 - 4:14 PM - Boushall Middle School / 3400 Hopkins Road

#12 - 4:19 PM - Belt Blvd Compound / 3501 Belt Boulevard

End Time: 4:19 PM

Stop Locations For 823RP100 Walker/CodeRVA Southside Hubs RG PM

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8100-SOUTH
Start Time: 3:07 PM

Total Time: 1 hr 13 min
Distance: 24.99

Anchor Name:Walker/CodeRVA Southside Hubs RG PM

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 3:07 PM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#2 - 3:17 PM - Open High School / 600 South Pine Street

#3 - 3:23 PM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#4 - 3:38 PM - Southampton Elementary / 3333 Cheverly Rd .

#5 - 3:44 PM - Huguenot High School / 7945 Forest Hill Avenue

#6 - 3:56 PM - Westover Hills Elementary / 1211 Jahnke Rd .

#7 - 3:58 PM - Elizabeth D. Redd Elementary / 5601 Jahnke Rd .

#8 - 4:01 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#9 - 4:07 PM - Miles Jones Elementary / 200 Beaufont Hills Dr .

#10 - 4:17 PM - Swansboro Hub@32nd St & McRand St (NNW) / E 32nd St & Mcrand 
St

#11 - 4:20 PM - Carter Jones Park Hub@Bainbridge (WSW) / BAINBRIDGE ST

#12 - 4:30 PM - Belt Blvd Compound / 3501 Belt Boulevard

End Time: 4:30 PM

Stop Locations For 823RP158 Walker/CodeRVA Southside Hubs RG PM

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8158P-SOUTH
Start Time: 3:07 PM

Total Time: 1 hr 23 min
Distance: 27.99

Anchor Name:Walker/CodeRVA Southside Hubs RG PM

1 of 1



8/14/2024 10:00:47 AM

#1 - 3:15 PM - Maggie Walker Governor School / 1000 N. Lombardy St

#2 - 3:19 PM - Code RVA Regional High School / 2601 Durham St

#3 - 3:30 PM - Whitcomb Ct Hub@Whitcomb St & Sussex St (ENE) / SUSSEX ST & 
WHITCOMB ST

#4 - 3:37 PM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#5 - 3:43 PM - Chimborazo Elementary / 3000 E. Marshall St .

#6 - 3:50 PM - Mt. Calvary Baptist Church Hub @ Admiral Gravely Blvd & Hobbs Ln 
(ENE)

#7 - 3:53 PM - Neighborhood Resource Center @ 1519 Williamsburg Rd

End Time: 3:53 PM

Stop Locations For 823RP317 Walker/Code RVA North

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8317-NORTH
Start Time: 3:15 PM

Total Time: 38 min
Distance: 11.54

Anchor Name:Walker/Code RVA North

1 of 1


